
Maine Families Home Visiting Contact Information 

Maine Families Androscoggin County 
Advocates for Children 
B Street Community Center 
124 Canal Street, Suite A 
Lewiston, Maine 04240 

Contact Person: Gillian Roy 
Email: groy@advocatesforchildren.net 
Phone: 783-3990 
Fax: 783-9402 
Service Area: Entire Androscoggin County 

Maine Families Aroostook County 
Aroostook Council for Healthy Families 
37 Bangor Street, Suite 7 
Houlton, Maine 04730 

Contact Person: Dora Davis 
Email: doradavis@myfairpoint.net 
Phone: 532-7405 
Fax: 532-9250 
Service Area: Entire Aroostook County, Patten (Penobscot County) and Danforth 
(Washington County) 

Maine Families Oxford County 
Community Concepts, Inc. 
4 Market Square, P.O. Box 278 
South Paris, Maine 04281 

Contact Person:  Melissa Wakefield 
Email: mwakefield@community-concepts.org 
Phone: 739-6376 
Fax: 739-6666 
Service Area: Entire Oxford County 

mailto:groy@advocatesforchildren.net
mailto:doradavis@myfairpoint.net
mailto:drowell@community-concepts.org


Maine Families Washington County 
Down East Community Hospital 
RR1 Box 11 
Machias, Maine 04654 

Contact Person: Nicole Stauffer 
Email: nstauffer@dech.org 
Phone: 255-0218 
Fax: 255-0441 
Service Area: Entire Washington County (except Danforth) 

Maine Families Hancock County 
Maine Family Planning Associates 
52 Christian Ridge Road 
Ellsworth, Maine 04605 

Contact Person: Connie Wallace 
Email: conniew@downeasthealth.org 
Phone: 667-5304 (x-225) 
Fax: 667-6117 
Service Area: Entire Hancock County 

Maine Families Franklin County 
Franklin County Children’s Task Force 
113 Church Street 
Farmington, ME 04938 

Contact Person: Renee Blanchet 
Email: rblanchet@fcctf.org 
Phone: 778-6960 
Fax: 779-1029 
Service Area: Entire Franklin County 

Maine Families York County 
Southern Maine Health Care 
25 June Street 
Sanford, Maine 04073 

Contact Person: Tracee Golet 
Email: TJGolet@smhc.org  
Phone: 490-7329 
Fax: 324-9524 
Service Area: Entire York County 

mailto:jbrissette@dech.org
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Maine Families Kennebec/Somerset Counties 
Kennebec Valley Community Action Program 
97 Water Street 
Waterville, Maine 04901 

Contact Person: Lanelle Freeman 
Email: lanellef@kvcap.org 
Phone: 859-1577 
Fax: 873-0158 
Service Area: Entire Kennebec and Somerset Counties 

Maine Families Knox/Lincoln/Sagadahoc Counties 
Teen and Young Parent Program 
231 B Park Street, 
Rockland, Maine 04841 

Contact Person: Caryn Drapkin 
Email: caryn.drapkin@maine.edu 
Phone: 594-1980 
Fax: 594-7682 
Collaborators: University of Maine Cooperative Extension 
Service Area: Entire Knox, Lincoln and Sagadahoc Counties 

Maine Families Penobscot/Piscataquis Counties 
Penquis 
262 Harlow Street 
P.O. Box 1162 
Bangor, Maine 04402-1162 

Contact Person: Wendy Pace 
Email: wpace@penquis.org 
Phone: 973-3674 
Fax: 973-3699 
Service Area: Entire Penobscot and Piscataquis Counties (except Patten) 

Maine Families Waldo County 
University of Maine Cooperative Extension 
992 Waterville Road 
Waldo, Maine 04915 

Contact Person: Wesley Neff 
Email: wesley.neff@maine.edu 
Phone: 342-5971 
Fax: 342-4229 
Service Area: Entire Waldo County 

mailto:lanellef@kvcap.org
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Maine Families Cumberland County 
The Opportunity Alliance 
510 Cumberland, Ave. 
Portland, ME 04101  
553-5800 

Contact Person: Shani McGill 
Email:  shani@opportunityalliance.org 
Phone: 553-5835 
Fax: 874-1124 
Collaborators/Subcontractors: City of Portland Health & Human Services Dept., Public 
Health Division 
Service Area: Cumberland County 

Maine Families Aroostook Band of Micmacs 
7 Northern Road 
Presque Isle, ME 04764 207-764-
1972 

Contact Person: Tania Morey Paul 
Email: tmorey@micmac-nsn.gov 
Phone: 207-764-1972 
Fax: 207-764-7667 
Service Area: Member of the Micmac or any other federally recognized tribal member in the 
Central and Northern Aroostook Area. 

Maine Families Houlton Band of Maliseets 
3 Clover Circle 
Houlton, ME 04730 
207-532-2240 

Contact Person: Jessica Huff 
Phone: 207-532-2240 option 1 ext: 129 
Email: jhuff@maliseets.com 
Fax: 207-532-2402 
Service Area: Member of the Maliseet or any other federally recognized tribal member in the 
Southern Aroostook Area. 
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Maine Families Penobscot Nation 
23 Wabanaki Way 
Indian Island, ME 04468 
Phone 207-817-7420 

Contact Person: Andrea Mietkiewicz 
Phone: 207-817-7420 
Email: clearlightmidwife@yahoo.com 
Fax: 207-817-7453 
Service Area: Member of the Penobscot Nation or any other federally recognized tribal 
member in Penobscot County. 

Maine Families Passamaquoddy Indian Township 
PO Box 97 
401 Dana Point Road 
Princeton, ME 04668 
207-796-2321 

Contact Person: Julie Redding 
Phone: 207-796-2321 ext 43 
Email: jredding@nspit.nashville.ihs 
Fax: 207-796-2422 
Service Area: Member of the Passamaquoddy Tribe or any other federally recognized tribal 
member in Princeton Area. 

Maine Families Passamaquoddy Pleasant Point 
11 Back Road 
PO Box 351 
Perry, ME 
207-853-0644 

Contact Person: Belinda Miliano 
Phone: 207-853-0644 ext 333 
Email: Belinda.Miliano@ihs.gov 
Fax: 207-853-2347 
Service Area: Member of the Passamaquoddy Tribe or any other federally recognized tribal 
member in Pleasant Point Area 
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